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Listed below are the tabular announcemnets for Devonshire Industries Limited, for the 6 Months
ending September 30, 2025

Net Sales

Operating Expense

Net Income from
Operations prior to
Discounted Ops

Other Income

Net Income

Dividends Paid

Dividends Per Share

Total Assets

Net Assets

Richard A. Moulder
General Manager

2024

$1,456,565
$538,078

$99,055
$7,298

$106,353

$0
$0.00
$2,583,508

$2,471,913

2024

$1,611,746
$493,531

$210,141
$5,250

$215,391

$0
$0.00
$2,595,766

$2,489,820

% Change

-9.63%
9.03%

-52.86%
39.01%

-50.62%

100.00%
100.00%
-0.47%

-0.72%



