DEVONSHIRE INDUSTRIES LIMITED

TELEPHONE: (441) 236-4462 FAX: (441) 236-8351

E-MAIL; info@bermudapaint.bm

P.O. BOX DV 30 DEVONSHIRE DV BX BERMUDA

To: BSX

Fax: 292-7619

Date: December 24th 2025

Listed below are the tabular announcemnets for Devonshire Industries Limited, for the 6 Months ending September 30, 2025

	2024	2024	% Change
Net Sales Operating Expense	\$1,456,565 \$538,078	\$1,611,746 \$493,531	-9.63% 9.03%
Net Income from Operations prior to			
Discounted Ops	\$99,055	\$210,141	-52.86%
Other Income	\$7,298	\$5,250	39.01%
Net Income	\$106,353	\$215,391	-50.62%
Dividends Paid	\$0	\$0	100.00%
Dividends Per Share	\$0.00	\$0.00	100.00%
Total Assets	\$2,583,508	\$2,595,766	-0.47%
Net Assets	\$2,471,913	\$2,489,820	-0.72%

Richard A. Moulder General Manager